Miami Division
955 East 25 th  Street
Hia leah,  FL 3301 3-3498
Tel (305) 691 -8710 of Florida www nui com
NU1 Corporation (NYSE: NUI)
Ci@ Gas Company
July 9, 1999
Ms. Blanca S. Bayo, Director

10/16/98 001 NORMAL NORM I BILL COMPLETED
UTL IC T-P ---TRANSACTION - DR RAT - - -  TRAN STATUS - - -
TYP NO. TYPE CODE DESC CR PLN
G 001 TOT C-CHG 002 G-UTIL DR 830 A ACTIVE
PRI-SEQ 001 TYPE/ID P R I  CCF MTR DR/CR= DR SOURCE BAT STATUS A ACTIVE
SERIAL NO . . . .  2392340 NO OF DIALS . . . . . . .  4
NO OF DAYS . . . . . . .  29 READING . . . .
UNITS USED . _  108 READ DATE . .  10/14/98 J
7882
7774 PREVREAD ..
PRGV RD DATE 09/15/98
MULTIPLIER 1.000
NORMAL READING
READ BY 211267
DSPLY 21 KEY TO NEW SS DSPLY KEY
# §  24/22 4 - w  1 Sess-1 1'12.16.1.30
. I  ----
BILL NORMAL TEN 0 0 1  NORM 1 0  07 98 DR 1 , 1 4 8 . 0 2  BLL
TRAN G-UTIL RAT 831 CCHG 9 9  99 9 9  DR 1,148.02 ACT
CALC NORM RATE VER 0 9 1  I C  0 0 1  REV CLASS 8 1 4  S I C  0 0 0 0  T/L 2 3 0
TOTAL TAX AMOUNT = 1 3 1 . 5 7  UTIL-TAX REVENUE AM". = 4 0 0 . 7 8
DESC O F  CHARGE USAGE ITEM AMOUNT DR/CR SPECIAL BILLING NOTES . . . . . . . . . . .
CUST CHARGE . . .  , 17-00 DR
ENERGY DOLLARS 2 0 3 6  - 4 , 243.15 DR NO. DAYS 3 2  / NO. MONTHS B I L L  1
. . W / B r V  ADJ O F  1 7 8 . 4
COST OF GAS . . .  2 0 3 6 . 4  .
DR BTU DOLLAR ADJ 8 7 . 5 6
STATE= 6 0 . 9 9  FRAN =EXEMPT =A
I L G  DR
\n
2 5 . 4 1  4 0 . 0 8  GRRCP=
5 . 0 9  EXCIS=EXEMPT =A
.w- --
TOTAL 1,016.4-
DSPLY 11 KEY TO NEW SS DSPLY KEY
1 Sess-1 172.16.1.30 # §  2 4 / 2 2  4 - w
BILL TEN BILL BILL - - -  BILL STATUS - - - -
DATE NO. TYPE REAS
10/07/98 001 NORMAL NORM I BILL COMPLETED
UTL IC T-P ---TRANSACTION - DR RAT - - -  TRAN STATUS - - -
TYP NO. TYPE CODE DESC CR PLN
G 001 TOT C-CHG 0 0 2  G-UTIL DR 831 A ACTIVE
PRI-SEQ 001 TYPE/ID PRI CCF MTR DR/CR= DR SOURCE BAT STATUS A ACTIVE
SERIAL NO . . . .  2351736 NO OF DIALS . . . . _ . _  4
UNITS USED . .  1858 READ DATE _ .  10/06/98 J NORMAL READING
2215 REXI BY 211342 NO OF DAYS . . . . . . .  32 READING . . . .
0357 PREVREAD . .
PREV RD DATE 09/04/98
MULTIPLIER 1.000
DSPLY 21 KEY TO N E W  SS DSPLY KEY
4 - ”  1 Sess-1 172.16.1.30 # §  2 4 / 2 2
LL 05 RD CYC 34 BL CYC 34 SERV START 02/04/97
STATUS ACTIVE NOR LAST-TRAN 05/07/99
AVE E PREMISE TYPE *TRANSPORT*
6009 *NM* RENTAL PROP. NO
BY ACCOUNT ************* 05/25/99 * * *  1116 * *
BILL RAT PRI ITM DR USAGE USE SER-NO. RD/EST DYS
DATE PLN SEQ STA CR CALC USE TYPE NO-SVCS ADJ/TP
1 01/99 883 001 ACT DR A/CD 9QSD 0/.0150/S=830/825/N/
/ 1646/ 25/1.09300/ 9O(Y)
01 ACT DR A/CD 90SD o/.OOOO/S=830/825/N/
999 ACT DR B/00201/ 2514/ 0/1.08980/ 9O(Y)
MTR 2351736 E-SEST 31
991 ACT DR 2307 MTR 2351736 J-NORM 32
MTR 2351736 E-SEST 30
MTR 2351736 G-OFF0 30
MTR 2351736 E-SEST 30
MTR 2351736 J-NORM 32
09/98 831 001 ACT DR 1884 MTR 2351736 E-SEST 30
08/98 831 001 ACT DR 1790 MTR 2351736 J-NORM 29
07/98 831 001 A&DR 2089 MTR 2351736 E-SEST 33
14 06/98 831 001 ACT DR 1899 MTR 2351736 J-NORM 30
* * * ARE THERE MORE RECORDS YES * * *
QSPLY 00 KEY DS PLY KEY
4 -u 1 Sess-1 . . .  # §  24/22
k
CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
G a l  InvoIcta lor the month of lor98 ?age 10 of 1 1
I I
Groaa Net -Amount ~ 1
L
CITY GAS COMPANY OF FLORIDA
SUMMARY OF GAS S U P P U E R S Y  0 c+
11 !
12 1
13
14
15 Total ovsrtsnden 9/98 -
Page 11 of 1 1
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
18
19
20
-1
I I
I
1 I
23 it)
24 Total bookouts ‘9198 - I 0.0
1
I
I
0.00 0.00 0.00 I
FGT .
~ ~~ ~ -~
-4 I
24 Totalbook-outs 9/98- 0.0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Gross Net __- Amount
therms therms This month Invoice Invoice Invoice